P
o
le
s - A
lu
m
in
u

ANCHORAGE DATA
LOAD AND DIMENSIONAL DATA
PRODUCT ORDERING CODES
FIXTURE MOUNTING COLOR OPTIONSMODEL NUMBER
070830404T4
090830404T4
090830504T4
110830404T4
110830504T4
110830505T4
110830506T4
130830404T4
130830504T4
130830505T4
130830506T4
150830404T4
150830504T4
150830505T4
150830506T4
150840605T4
150840606T4
Drill Mounting
D1 = 1 Luminaire
D2 = 2 @ 180°
D3 = 3 @ 120°
D4 = 4 @ 90°
D5 = 2 @ 90°
D6 = 3 @ 90°
Tenon Mounting
P2 = 2.38” OD x 4.00”
P3 = 3.50” OD x 6.00”
P4 = 4.00” OD x 6.00”
P5 = 2.88” OD x 4.00”
P7 = 2.38” OD x 5.00”
PQ = 2.38” OD x 12.00”
PD = 3.00” OD x 3.00”
	 - - 	=	Plain Top
P9 = Other Tenon
			   (Contact Factory)
Polyester Powder
DWH	=	White
	DSS	=	Sandstone
	 BR	=	Burgundy
	 HG	=	Hunter Green
	DNA	=	Natural Aluminum
	DCG	=	Charcoal Gray
	DMB	=	Medium Bronze
	SBN	=	Sanded Brown
	DNB	=	New Dark Bronze
	DDB	=	Dark Bronze
	SBK	=	Sanded Black
	DBL	=	Black
	DSB	=	Steel Blue
	DTG	=	Dark Green
	DBR	=	Red
	 SC	=	Special Color
			   (Contact Factory)
See Accessories at
valmontstructures.com
(Please Specify with Code)
CROSS SECTION
Anchor Base Detail
Bolt Circle